Ladybridge Primary School Half Termly Core Curriculum Plan – Year 3 – Spring 2 2023-2024
	Maths
	Week 1
Measurement length
	Week 2
Fractions
	Week 3
Fractions
	Week 4
Measurement- mass
	Week 5
Measurement- mass/ capacity
	Week 6
Measurement-
capacity
	
	

	Week 
	19.2.24
	26.2.24
	4.3.24
	11.3.24
	18.3.24
	25.3.24
	
	

	Multiplication Fluency
	4
	8
	3
	2
	5
	8
	
	

	White Rose small steps
	· Equivalent lengths
· Compare lengths
· What is perimeter?
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Calculate perimeter
	· Understand denominators
· Compare unit fractions
· Understand numerators
· Understand the whole
	· Compare and order non-unit fractions
· Fractions and scales
· Fractions on a number line
· Equivalent fractions
	· Use scales
· Measure mass in g
· Measure mass in kg and g
· Equivalent masses kg and g
	· Compare mass
· Add and subtract mass
· Measure capacity and volume in ml
· Measure capacity and volume in l and ml
	· Equivalent capacities
· Compare capacities
· Add and subtract capacity and volume
	
	



	English
	Week 1
	Week 2
	Week 3
	Week 4
	Week 5
	Week 6
	
	

	Writing Genre
	Narrative
Wisp- a story of hope
	Letter
The Gardener
	
	

	Reading Skills text
	Narrative
The place for me
	Narrative
The place for me
	Information 
Habitat Loss
	Poetry
Scarlett Macaw
	Narrative
The Lost Friend
	Narrative
A Happy Accident
	
	

	Word of the week
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class text
	



